Lugar

BOWLING

IV TORNEO NACIONAL DE INVITACION

SUBASTA INDIVIDUAL SENIORS

Jugador
56 JESUS LECONA
59 RAMIRO ORDONEZ
19 JOSE SMEKE
113 MIGUEL ANGEL ESTRADA
63 OCTAVIO MORENO
60 MARIO QUINTERO
88 MARCO ANTONIO MARTINEZ
121 ROBERTO CONTRERAS
106 JORGE ARTURO RANGEL
144 JORGE SALGADO
85 ERNESTO FRANCO
64 HORACIO BERRIEL ARENCIBIA
95 MANUEL HEREDIA
148 SALVADOR SUAREZ
141 SALVADOR GONZALEZ
26 BRUNO ZANATTA
44 JESUS AVENDANO
62 PATRICIO OROZCO GARDONO
43 FRANCISCO BRIONES
83 ALFREDO HERNANDEZ SR
87 ALFREDO PENETTRE
51 FRANCISCO NOGAL
114 LEON RODRIGUEZ
132 BENJAMIN MATINEZ
42 GREGORIO MONDRAGON
101 GERARDO REYES
65 GIL RODRIGUEZ
41 OLIVER HERRERA
12 JUAN JOSE LUNA
52 HECTOR BADILLA
104 JORGE GONZALEZ
168 SEVERINO ELECHIGUERRA
159 BASILIO WAZEN
11 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA
25 ANTONIO VIRAMONTES
139 ALEJANDRO MORENO
165 JUAN JOSE ASIAIN
166 FERNANDO VICTORIA
73 MAURICIO HERNANDEZ
98 JESUS VICTORIA

Equipo
TITANES
CHACUA BOWLING TEAM
BLACK...LESS
12 IN AROW
CRANEOS
CHACUA BOWLING TEAM
CALZADO MONETTI / TEPROTEJO
SZIVEM
BOWLING 4 FRIENDS
AGAZUL TEAM
CALZADO MONETTI / TEPROTEJO
CRANEOS
DLG PROSHOP
TEKIO SUAREZ
AGAZUL TEAM
PREMIUM PROSHOP
DOGGY TEAM
CRANEOS
DOGGY TEAM
EL 15 PATIO ASADOR
CALZADO MONETTI / TEPROTEJO
OOZMAKAPPA
12 IN A ROW
800 PLUS ZONA REAL
DOGGY TEAM
BACACHITOS
VALEDORES
DOGGY TEAM
KALIPAN
OOZMAKAPPA
BACACHITOS
PERROS DEL MAL
BOLA PA DENTRO
KALIPAN
PREMIUM PROSHOP
AVATARS
PERROS DEL MAL
PERROS DEL MAL
EPR
PLATANOS DON CHEQUE

Subasta
936
905
901
901
891
883
883
882
863
847
837
837
818
817
816
814
801
796
795
789
785
778
778
773
768
755
751
751
747
745
743
740
735
735
709
707
677
658
658
644



